
ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA REGEDA, KARLAMUNDA, KALAHANDI PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST UNRESERVED 
FOR ADMISSIDN INTO CLASS-VI FOR THE SESSION 2022-23 

Whether 
PWD 

IsState Govt SI No. Roll. No Candidates' Name Father's Name Caste Gender DOB EmpWard Marks Remarks 
2261519104 SRIJIT GURU SURESH GURU GENERAL Male 19-01-2011 

NO No 26 
03-02-2011 NO 2261519015 JITU PARABHOI BENU PARABHOI SEBC Male No 25 3 2261507055 KHETRAMOHAN SAHU SUBASH SAHU SEBC Male 24-01-2012 

NO No 25 2261519008 SWARIT KUMAR SAHOO BASANT� KUMAR SAHOO SEBC Male 20-03-2012 
NO No 25 2261507043BJAYA SANKAR SAHURUDRAMANI SAHU SEBC Male 17-10-2010 
NO No 24 2261507010|LIPUN SAHU JATINDRA SAHU SEBC Male 22-04-2011 NO No 2261917042 NEERAJ CHOUDHURY HARI KRISHNA CHOUDHUGENERAL Male 02-10-2011 NO 

No 2261519034JYOTI RANJAN SAHU DEBENDRA SAHU 27-12-2011 NO 
8 

SEBC Male No 92261519120 DEBARAJ PUTEL SUKADEBA PUTEL SEBC |Male 07-06-2010 
NO No 23 10 2261519075 SATYAM SAHU KRUPASINDHU SAHU 16-01-2011 
NO No SEB Male 

23 
2. 20? 

022 PRrinpipal, OAV Regeda 7> B.E amAROR office Odisha Adarsha Vidyalaya 
Regeda, Kariamunda, Kalahandi 

D.E.O, Kalahandi 
Collector, Kalahandi Karlamunda 

Hoddmaster 
son High School, Risiaa 

ist Kalondi 



ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA REGEDA, KARLAMUNDA, KALAHANDI 
PROVISIONAL Wating LIST - UNRESERVED(FEMALE) 

FOR ADMISSION INTO CLASS - I FOR THE SESSIDN 2022-23 
SI No. Roll. No Candiclates' Name Father's Name Caste Gender Whether 

PWD 
sStateGovt 
EmpWardMarks 

DOB 
Remarks 

24-04-2011 2261519091 PRACHI RANA DAYANIDHI RANA SEBC Femalee INO No 
24-01-2012 2261507053 KHULANA SAHUU YASHPAL SAHU SEBC Female NO No 
06-10-2010 3 2261519012 MOHINI SAHU SANTOSH SAHU SEBC Female NO No 18 
24-10-2010 2261519146 LAKSHYASIKHA NAIK SANJAY NAIK SEBC Female NO No 
19-04-2011 5 2261519090 RENUKA SAHU ADITYA SAHU SEBC Female NO |No 18 
12-05-2011 2261507017 MANINI SAHU DILIP SAHU SEBC |Female |NO No 18 
25-05-2011 2261507048 SUNITA SAHU TIKERAM SAHU SEBC Female NO No 18 
03-06-20118 2261507029 BEBISMITA SAHU ROMANCHA SAHU SEBC Female NO No 18 
05-01-2012 2261519140 ALISHA PANDA NIRANJANA PANDAA GENERAL Female NO No 8 

04-06-2011 10 2261519156 HEMALATA SAHU NABALAL SAHU SEBC Female NO No -

Q a2 

2eu. 20l 

Odisha Adarsiangipah9AV Regeda B.E.O, Kárlamunda 
Regeda, Karlamunda, Kalahandi 

D.E.O, Kalahandi Collector, Kalahand or lock Education Officer 
Heamaster Karlamunda 

nHigh School, Riei 
Dist. Kalchond1 



ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA REGEDA, KARLAMUNDA, KALAHANDI 
PROVISIONAL Wa iting LIST- SC 

FOR ADMISSION INTO CLASS-VI FOR THE SESSION Z022-23 
SI No. Roll. No 
2 2 2261519037 

Candidates' Name TWhether 
PWD Father's Name Caste Gender Tls StateGon DOB EmpViard Marks Remarks 

FIROJ SUNA SUSANTA SUNA SC Male 28-02-2011 NO No 17 
3 2261507013 PRATIK DEEP RAJIBA DEEP SC Male 03-04-2011 NO No 17 

2261519009 JIJNASU PRIYADARSAN SUNA ROUT SUNA SC Male 01-11-2011 NO No 17 

2261519017 DIBYAM SETH DEVIPRASAD SETH SC Male 08-02-2011 NO No 16 

a02 Principal, OAV Regeda 
B.EKarlan D.E.O, Kalahand Principal 

Odisha Adarsha Vidyalaya 
Regeda, Karlamunda, Kalahandi 

Blotk Education Officer Collector, Kalahandi 

Karlamun 
t High 

School, 
Risiaa 

Dist. Katahandi 

teadimaster lo 



ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA REGEDA, KARLAMUNDA, KALAHANDI PROVISIONAL Waiting LIST- SC (FEMALE) FOR ADMISSION INTO CLASS - VI FOR THE SESSION 2022-23 SI No. Roll. No Candidates' Name Father's Name |Whether sStateGovt 
PWD Caste 

SC 
Gender DOB 

EmpWard Marks Remarks 
2261507071 SITAL NAG 

ROHIT NAG 
17-03-2010 NO Female 2261507069 ITIMAYEE NAIK DAYANIDHI NAIK SC Female 27-01-2011 NO No 5 2261519063 LIPI KUMAR TARUNA KUMAR SC Female 05-11-2010 NO No 4 2261507099 BHAGYASHREE NAIK LOKESH NAIK SC Female 31-01-2011 NO No 

4.202 

Pfincipal, OAV Regeda BE Education Officer E.0, Kalahandy 

Collector, Ka ahandi Odisha Adarsha Vidyalaya 
Regeda, Kaianunda, Kalahandi Karlamunda 

Headmaster 
son High School, Risiaa 

ist. Kalahand 



ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA REGEDA, KARLAMUNDA, KALAHANDI 
PROVISIONAL Waiting LIST- ST 

FOR ADMISSION INTO CLASS - I FOR THE SESSION 2022-Z3 
Roll. No Candidates' Name Father's NameSI No. Whether 

PVWD 
IsStateio 

Caste Gender DOB EmpWard Marks Remarks 
2261519014 HAMIT PATRA SATYANARAYAN PATRA ST Male 19-01-2011 NO No 16 

2261519024 TUMESWAR BHOI DEBENDRA BHOYI ST Male 30-09-2011 NO No 15 

3 2261507019 BHULA MAJH DRONA MAJHI ST Male 10-12-2010 NO No 14 

4 2261507062 TAPANA KUMAR MAJHI BABRU MAJHI ST Male 15-06-2010 NO No 

HA 2o4 202 2 

PRriBsiRal, OAV Regeda B.E.O, KArlamuncda D.E.O, Kalahandi Collector, Kalahandi Odisha Adarsha Vidyalaya 
Regeda, Karlamunda, Kalahandi 

Me Bleek Education Officer 
Karlamunda 

Headmaster 
High School, Risiaa 

Dst. Kalehend1 



ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA REGEDA, KARLAMUNDA, KALAHANDI 
PROVISIONAL Waiting LIST ST (FEMALE) FOR ADMISSION INTO CLASS -W FOR THE SESSION 2022-23 

SI No. Roll. No Candidates' Name Father's Name |Whether 
PWD 

TstateGo 
EmpWard CasteGender DOB 

16-10-2011 N 
Marks Remarks 

2261519013 AKANKSHYA BHO SUNIL KUMAR BHOI ST Female 00 NO 
2261507077 UDISMITA BHOI S BISIKESHAN BHOI ST Female 

13-11-2011 
NO No 

2261519070 SRABANI BHOI KSHIRA SAGAR BHOI ST 20-04-2010NO No Female 
A 2022 

Principal, OAV Regeda B.E.O, Krlamunbfficer D.E.O, Kalahandi Collector, Kalahandi Block ducationbfficer 

Karlamunda 
Principal 

Odisha Adarsha Vidyalaya 
Regeda, Karlamunda, Kalahandi 

Heedmaster 
n High School, Risiaa 

Dist. Kalchcnci 
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